FINAL All Around Small Fry
CRUZEN REAL GOOD Karly Lewis

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

123 93 0 0 261 0 481

900 SMALL FRY HALTER
901 SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP
902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL
905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION
O WHATA HOT NVITE Clara G Cook
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
31 33 0 0 215 0 314
900 SMALL FRY HALTER
901 SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP
902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL
905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION
CT CRUZER Brinley Fleminger
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
62 41 0 0 107 0 208
900 SMALL FRY HALTER
901 SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP
902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL
905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION

Mitos Stormy Nite

900
901
902
903
904
905
906

Ashlynn Higelmire

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7

55 38 0 0 123 0 194
SMALL FRY HALTER

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

SMALL FRY TRAIL

SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SMALL FRY EQUITATION

123
186
115
186

93
146
109

31
115
115

88

33
100
111

62
62
28
59
41
79
87

55
45
66
99
38
57
50

958

593

418

410
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THEMARGHERITAMACHINE Peyton Seyfred

900
901
902
903
905
906

Hes Kinda Lazy

900
901
902
903
904
905
906

Diversion Investment
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

900
901
902
903
904
905
906

KM BEST N SLOW
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

900
901
902
903
905
906

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

63 0 0 0 123 0 182
SMALL FRY HALTER

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
SMALL FRY EQUITATION

Madison Eastman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S CAT6 CAT7

52 8 0 0 132 0 137
SMALL FRY HALTER

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

SMALL FRY TRAIL

SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SMALL FRY EQUITATION

Jorja Boulter

34 36 0 0 90 0 167
SMALL FRY HALTER

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

SMALL FRY TRAIL

SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SMALL FRY EQUITATION

Tennley Kelts

82 0 0 0 95 0 122
SMALL FRY HALTER

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
SMALL FRY EQUITATION

63
57
95
81
28
44

52
31
82
66

50
40

34
59
a7
51
36
43
57

82
49
7
34
18
39

368

329

327

299
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LEAGUERS ONLY VERSON Ava Ray

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
39 0 0 0 22 0 25
900 SMALL FRY HALTER

901 SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION

GOOD AND SHAMELESS Adalyn Gilbert

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 12 0 0 25 0 47
901 SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP
902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE
903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL
905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION

CRIMSON MARTINI Kendall Zobl

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
52 0 0 0 11 0 0
900 SMALL FRY HALTER

902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

ALWAYS SOUTHERN Shelby Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
59 0 0 0 0 0 0
900 SMALL FRY HALTER

910 MQHA LEAD LINE
YOUR SO HOT Laurel Huffman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 8 0 0 23 0 7
902 SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

903 SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL

KNG Gotta Dance Good Sophia Dong

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 3 0 0 14 0 13
904 SMALL FRY TRAIL
905 SMALL FRY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
906 SMALL FRY EQUITATION

COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN Shelby Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 0
900 SMALL FRY HALTER

39

10

12
12

17
16
17
12

13

52
11

59
29

23

14
13

20

86

84

63

59

38

30

20
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A SLEEPY MARGARITA Shelby Eno 19

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
19 0 0 0 0 0 0
900 SMALL FRY HALTER 19
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